Bribish

Gymnastics 2013 ESPOIR GROUP LEAGUE
s DIVISION 1 - ROUND 3

No Club

5 Elena

9 LlanelliDiamonds
14 City of Canterbury
1 City of Birmingham
16 Trafford Sapphires

No Club

9 Llanelli Diamonds
14 City of Canterbury
1 City of Birmingham
5 Elena

16 Trafford Sapphires
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Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1

Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1

Bribish

Gymnastics

Free Pos
10.900 1
10.850 2
9.517 3
9.200 G
9.083 4

Ball Pos
7.850 1
6.950 2
6.450 G
6.250 3
5.200 4
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Gumnastics 2013 ESPOIR GROUP LEAGUE Gumnashics
o club DIVISION 2 - ROUND 3 e pos
13 Elena Sapphires Division 2 9.833 1
2 NeneValley Division 2 9.733 2
4 Ribby Hall Pink Division 2 9.633 3
12 Stockport Division 2 9.367 4
3 City of Coventry Division 2 9.217 5
7 Esprit Gymnastics Division 2 8.850 6
17  Elena Diamonds Division 2 8.350 7
6  City of Canterbury Red Division 2 8.217 8
8  City of Birmingham Twinkles Division 2 7.833 9
15 Ribby Hall Purple Division 2 7.767 10
11 Llanelli Twinkles Division 2 7.750 11
18 City of Canterbury Blue Division 2 7.650 12
10 Trafford Diamonds Division 2 6.883 13
No Club Ball Pos
4 Ribby Hall Pink Division 2 6.350 1
6  City of Canterbury Red Division 2 6.100 2
12 Stockport Division 2 5.850 3
2 Nene Valley Division 2 5.100 4
13 ElenaSapphires Division 2 4.800 5
8  City of Birmingham Twinkles Division 2 4.700 6
7 Esprit Gymnastics Division 2 4.650 7
18 City of Canterbury Blue Division 2 4.600 8
3 City of Coventry Division 2 4.300 9
17  Elena Diamonds Division 2 3.550 10
15 Ribby Hall Purple Division 2 3.500 11
11 Llanelli Twinkles Division 2 3.350 12
10 Trafford Diamonds Division 2 1.500 13
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23
20
26
19
22
21
24
27
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2013 JUNIOR GROUP LEAGUE

Club

City of Birmingham
Esprit Gymnastics
City of Bath

Llanelli Academy
Trafford

Nene Valley
Pentland

City of Coventry

ROUND 3

Rotation 1

9.950
8.250
8.950
6.683
4.900
5.450
5.650
2.900

Rotation 2

10.700
10.000
8.850
9.350
9.700
7.500
6.650
6.700

Total

20.650
18.250
17.800
16.033
14.600
12.950
12.300
9.600

Pos
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